
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 20 MAY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

CAPE FORESTIER

MANIC DREAM PIXIE

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

CAN WE PLEASE HAVE FUN

MIDNIGHTS

FOLKLORE

LOVER

MORNING VIEW XXIII

TAYLOR SWIFT

RADICAL OPTIMISM

BETWEEN THE FIRES

BEWITCHED

SOUR

THE SHOW

CURRENTS

BORN TO DIE

EVERMORE

BACK TO BLACK

Taylor Swift

Angus & Julia Stone

Peach PRC

Taylor Swift

Kings Of Leon

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Incubus

Taylor Swift

Dua Lipa

Troy Cassar-Daley

Laufey

Olivia Rodrigo

Niall Horan

Tame Impala

Lana Del Rey

Taylor Swift

Amy Winehouse

UNI/UMA

SME

ISL/UMA

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

REP/UMA

UNI/UMA

VMG/UMA

UMA

WUK/WAR

SME

AWAL

INR/UMA

CAP/UMA

MOD/UMA

INR/UMA

UMA

ISL/UMA
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72
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9

32
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221

27

45

113

602465081343

19658891481

5509991

245597658

602465232486

2445790098

3503795

7792868

6922794711

1787469

5419794347

19658875352

LAULP003CD

B003378402

B003695402

4730676

2793087

B003340502

5304758
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