

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 20 MAY, 2024

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	YOU WON'T GO BEFORE YOU'RE SUPPOSED TO	Knocked Loose	PNR/ORCH	PNE4092
2	2	4	1	THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	602465081343
3	NEW	1	3	CAPE FORESTIER	Angus & Julia Stone	SME	19658891481
4	R/E	3	4	MANIC DREAM PIXIE	Peach PRC	ISL/UMA	5509991
5	6	29	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	245597658
6	NEW	1	6	CAN WE PLEASE HAVE FUN	Kings Of Leon	INR/UMA	602465232486
7	5	82	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
8	7	65	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795
9	11	72	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	7792868
10	NEW	1	10	MORNING VIEW XXIII	Incubus	VMG/UMA	6922794711
11	9	5	5	TAYLOR SWIFT	Taylor Swift	UMA	1787469
12	1	2	1	RADICAL OPTIMISM	Dua Lipa	WUK/WAR	5419794347
13	NEW	1	13	BETWEEN THE FIRES	Troy Cassar-Daley	SME	19658875352
14	8	9	3	BEWITCHED	Laufey	AWAL	LAULP003CD
15	R/E	32	3	SOUR	Olivia Rodrigo	INR/UMA	B003378402
16	R/E	5	1	THE SHOW	Niall Horan	CAP/UMA	B003695402
17	18	221	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	MOD/UMA	4730676
18	R/E	27	5	BORN TO DIE	Lana Del Rey	INR/UMA	2793087
19	16	45	3	EVERMORE	Taylor Swift	UMA	B003340502
20	20	113	2	BACK TO BLACK	Amy Winehouse	ISL/UMA	5304758